
Overall Placement by Total Time Match: 1/1/1998

May 12 Shoot

Overall 

Time Finish

SASS 

Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 

Finish StateGender

1 66105 Six Shot Steve B-Western 134.11 1 NHM

2 75183 Oneshot Willtravel Senior 135.11 1 MAM

3 70309 Flyrod Silver Senior 143.33 1 MAM

4 64500 Crystal Creek Chris Ladies 49er 152.35 1 NHF

5 28171 Half Cock Colt Senior 158.30 2 MEM

6 89079 Lefty Canuck 49er 184.93 1 NHM

7 86788 Dry Doc Senior 193.29 3 NHM

8 76652 Kettlehead Gunfighter 195.29 1 MeM

9 76517 Belle Evens Ladies 49er 208.23 2 NHF

10 88964 Jim The Drover Senior 232.53 4 MEM

11 82167 Spoons Lagoons Cowboy 234.77 1 MeM

12 89174 Ruby Marie Ladies 49er 234.82 3 NHF

13 85826 Matchlock Duelist 241.78 1 NHM

14 76781 Ponersosa Bob Duelist 281.56 2 MeM

15 59869 Crackshot Bev Grand Dame 283.35 1 NHF

16 55281 Rhino Jacks Senior 284.15 5 MEM

17 93334 Inspector Gunn Cowboy 298.10 2 MEM

18 94828 Frosty Paws Silver Senior 324.58 2 MEM

19 999002 Franklin Maxwell Duelist 336.17 3 MEM

20 91851 Lady Bird Ladies 49er 337.90 4 MEF

21 999001 New Guy Senior 354.59 6 MeM

22 93152 Barn Burner Bob Cowboy 365.58 3 MeM

23 999000 Sal Loon Cowboy 422.35 4 MeM

24 93541 Morgan Wind-dancer Lady Wrangler 532.76 1 MeF
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Category Placement by Total Time Match: 1/1/1998

May 12 Shoot

Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

49er

1 89079 Lefty Canuck 184.93 6 NH

B-Western

1 66105 Six Shot Steve 134.11 1 NH

Cowboy

1 82167 Spoons Lagoons 234.77 11 Me

2 93334 Inspector Gunn 298.10 17 ME

3 93152 Barn Burner Bob 365.58 22 Me

4 999000 Sal Loon 422.35 23 Me

Duelist

1 85826 Matchlock 241.78 13 NH

2 76781 Ponersosa Bob 281.56 14 Me

3 999002 Franklin Maxwell 336.17 19 ME

Grand Dame

1 59869 Crackshot Bev 283.35 15 NH

Gunfighter

1 76652 Kettlehead 195.29 8 Me

Ladies 49er

1 64500 Crystal Creek Chris 152.35 4 NH

2 76517 Belle Evens 208.23 9 NH

3 89174 Ruby Marie 234.82 12 NH

4 91851 Lady Bird 337.90 20 ME

Lady Wrangler

1 93541 Morgan Wind-dancer 532.76 24 Me

Senior

1 75183 Oneshot Willtravel 135.11 2 MA

2 28171 Half Cock Colt 158.30 5 ME

3 86788 Dry Doc 193.29 7 NH

4 88964 Jim The Drover 232.53 10 ME

5 55281 Rhino Jacks 284.15 16 ME

6 999001 New Guy 354.59 21 Me

Silver Senior

1 70309 Flyrod 143.33 3 MA

2 94828 Frosty Paws 324.58 18 ME
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